
       
 

Board of Fire Commissioners 
2024 Meeting Schedule 

 

Date  Day of the Week Time Location 

    

January 9, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 p.m. 401 Washington Ave SE, Orting, WA  98360 

    

February 13, 2024  Tuesday 6:30 p.m. 401 Washington Ave SE, Orting, WA  98360 

    

March 12, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 p.m. 401 Washington Ave SE, Orting, WA  98360 

    

April 9, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 p.m. 401 Washington Ave SE, Orting, WA  98360 

    

May 14, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 p.m. 401 Washington Ave SE, Orting, WA  98360 

    

June 11, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 p.m. 401 Washington Ave SE, Orting, WA  98360 

    

July 9, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 p.m. 401 Washington Ave SE, Orting, WA  98360 

    

August 13, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 p.m. 401 Washington Ave SE, Orting, WA  98360 

    

September 10, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 p.m. 401 Washington Ave SE, Orting, WA  98360 

    

October 8, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 p.m. 401 Washington Ave SE, Orting, WA  98360 

    

November 12, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 p.m. 401 Washington Ave SE, Orting, WA  98360 

November 19, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 p.m. 401 Washington Ave SE, Orting, WA  98360 

    

December 10, 2024 Tuesday 6:30 p.m. 401 Washington Ave SE, Orting, WA  98360 

    

 

 

Orting Valley Fire and Rescue 
Pierce County Fire District 18 

PO Box 386 Orting, WA 98360 
Phone: (360) 893-2221      Fax: (360) 893-8524 


